LED LIGHTINGLED LIGHTING
Flood HL-AR Series
Class I Division 1
& Class I Division 2 MODEL NUMBER HL-AR80UW-50G [-D1] HL-AR100UW-50G [-D1] HL-AR150UW-50G [-D1]
ORDER CODE 107618 [1409541] 1409413 [1409543] 107620 [1409545]
Input Wattage 80W 100W 150W
Voltage 120-277V 120-277V 120-277V
Delivered Lumens (lm) 9,600 lm 12,000 lm 18,245 lm

Class I Division 2
MODEL NUMBER HL-WP26U40 HL-WP26U50 HL-WP43U40 HL-WP43U50
ORDER CODE 14101835 14101734 14101837 14101836
Input Wattage 26W 26W 43W 43W
Voltage 120-277V 120-277V 120-277V 120-277V
Delivered Lumens (lm) 3,199 lm 3,332 lm 5,316 lm 5,538 lm
Efficacy (lm/W) 121 lm/W 126 lm/W 123 lm/W 128 lm/W
Color Rendering Index (CRI) ≥80 ≥80 ≥80 ≥80
Color Temperature (CCT) 4000K 5000K 4000K 5000K
Distribution 110° 110° 110° 110°
Replacement 70W HID 70W HID 150W HID 150W HID
Dimming Compatible 0-10V 0-10V 0-10V 0-10V
Temperature Rating T4 T4 T4 T4
Lumen Maintenance (L70) 147,000 hours 147,000 hours 147,000 hours 147,000 hours
CERTIFICATIONS CERTIFICATIONS IP66, BAA, ETL IP66, BAA, ETL IP66, BAA, ETL IP66, BAA, ETL
High Bay HLR Series
Class I Division 2
347-480V options also available.
Pendant, Swivel, Ceiling, Wall and
Stanchion mount options available .
347-480V options also available.
Pendant, Swivel, Ceiling, Wall and
Stanchion mount options available .
Low Bay / Jelly Jar
Class I Division 2
MODEL NUMBER HLRS45ULP HLRS65ULP
ORDER CODE 103301 103302
Input Wattage 45W 65W
Voltage 120-277V 120-277V
Delivered Lumens (lm) 5,760 lm 8,900 lm
Efficacy (lm/W) 136 lm/W 137 lm/W
Color Rendering Index (CRI) ≥70 ≥70
Color Temperature (CCT) 5000K 5000K
Distribution 130° 130°
Replacement 100W MH 175W MH
Temperature Rating T4A-T5 T4A-T5
Lumen Maintenance (L70) 50,000 hours 50,000 hours
CERTIFICATIONS CERTIFICATIONS UL1598, UL1598A, UL844, FCC UL1598, UL1598A, UL844, FCC
MODEL NUMBER HLRS45UP HLRS65UP
ORDER CODE 103299 103300
Input Wattage 42W 65W
Voltage 120-277V 120-277V
Delivered Lumens (lm) 6,685 lm 10,136 lm